5de Cedric Van Branteghem meeting Topsporthal Vlaanderen Gent

organisatie van STAX 02-01-2016

60 meter Pup V , Time :10:08

Heat : 1

Rank ID Name Team Area Age Result
1 3997 BOONE YELENA KAAG 0 10 8.94
2 3416 GOOSEN YANA AZW W 10 8.96
3 4052 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA AVZK A 10 9.09
4 4110 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE KAAG 0 09 9.34
5 4093 NAESSENS PAULIEN AZW W 10 9.36
6 2925 VERMEULEN LISA DEIN 0 10 9.48
7 5075 D'HAEYER COLINE ATH 10 9.59
8 3418 BRISSON ESTHER AZW W 10 9.71

Heat : 2

Rank ID Name Team Area Age Result
1 3161 HEYMANS HANNELORE LEBB 0 10 9.39
2 4181 HOUBRIGTS JILL ACA L 09 9.54
3 3433 VRANKEN LAURE ATLA L 10 9.60
4 3588 SPITS FE OEH V 09 9.61
5 4055 PICTOEL MIRTHE TACT L 09 9.69
6 3785 VERNIERS STEPHANIE AVLO 0 10 9.71
7 3412 MOERMAN FENNE AZW W 10 9.79
8 9964 ORIANE COLLARD ARCH 10.13

Heat : 3

Rank ID Name Team Area Age Result
1 3304 BAETEN KAYLEIGH RIEM 0 10 9.72
2 3163 HEYVAERT NONA LEBB 0 10 9.76
3 3776 BASTIL MARGAUX ASVO 0 10 9.79
4 5050 FLORKIN VICTORIA OCAN 10 9.90
5 3396 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA AZW W 09 10.08
6 3320 MOUTON HEIKE HAMM 0 10 10.13
7 4051 LOGIER FIEN MACW W 09 10.19
8 3321 ROBBERECHT HANNE HAMM 0 10 10.20

Heat : 4

Rank ID Name Team Area Age Result
1 4580 FONTEYNE ROSALIE MACW W 10 10.21
2 3630 VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE STAX 0 09 10.31
3 4808 DERYCKE LOU OCAN 09 10.42
4 3524 BEKAERT JITSKE AVR W 10 10.51
5 3601 DEMEESTER LORE MACW W 09 10.60
6 4878 VANHAMME SARAH JSMC 09 10.62
7 3468 AREFI LARA STAX 0 10 10.62
8 3324 VAN HAUTE ROWAN HAMM 0 10 10.76

Heat : 5

Rank ID Name Team Area Age Result
1 3472 TROTTEYN ANNIKA STAX 0 10 10.59
2 3623 DE RIDDER HANNE STAX 0 09 10.60
3 4807 MVE OBIANG CLEA OCAN 09 10.61
4 3626 VAN DEN BROEKE EVI STAX 0 09 10.63
5 5076 DEMETS ELODIE ATH 09 10.84
6 2951 STRAGIER JOKE AVR W 09 11.01
7 3621 DE PAUW ROOS STAX 0 09 11.04
8 3312 MOENS KIARA RIEM 0 09 11.05

Heat : 6

Rank ID Name Team Area Age Result
1 4551 SARAFIAN MAOTE STAX 0 10 10.24
2 4941 DEWEL EVA USBW 09 10.24
3 3160 HENDRICKX ZINA LEBB 0 09 10.97
4 2822 VANDAELE FLOOR STAX 0 09 11.01
5 2817 COPPIETERS ANOUK STAX 0 09 11.73
6 4872 DARTE EVA OCAN 10 11.87



Heat : 7
Rank ID
1 2953
2 3094
3 3165
4 2818

60 meter Min V

Heat : 1

Rank ID

6388
6235
5866
6394
7485
5842
6524
6136
Heat : 2

Rank ID

7825
6488
7683
6562
6108
6028
5916
6027

O~NO UG WNE

O~NO UG~ WNE

Heat : 3

Rank ID

7481
9953
6246
6037
6422
5909
9960
6234
Heat : 4

Rank ID

5857
7408
6198
5808
5974
6780
6359
6604
Heat : 5

Rank ID

9973
6803
6708
6876
7543
7423
7475
5797

O~NO UL WNRE O~NO U WNRE

O~NO U WNRE

Name

LABEEUW RENEE
SAMOY MARITH
MUYSHONDT EMMA
DECROOS FLORE

, Time :11:34

Name

SEGHERS EVY

DESMET ELISA
UDECHUKWU HILARY

DE SMET CATO

DEREUX EMMY

LOUAGIE LORE
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
DE TROYER LISA

Name

PONTARA LISA
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
KEDZIERSKI EVA

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
BONNE AMELIE
GINTERTAELLE JILL
VAN HOYDONCK EVY

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

Name

VANHAMME CAROLINE

DE BLAAUW BRITT

DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
BAUWENS KATO

WOUTERS MIRTHE

CHOVAU MIRTE

VAN DEN MAEGDENBERGH B NED
RISKE ELINE

Name

VAN PARYS LOUISE
MVE-OBIANG MIA
LAUWERS IZA

DE FOER MARIT
TEMMERMAN ADELINE
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
DIOUF LOUISE
VERSTREPEN MARTE

Name

BRUIL HAGAR
VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
FRERE ELISE

DE PUYDT LIEZE
CHAPAUX MARIE
JEANPIERRE LISA
PONLOT CELIA
GENDARME XANA

Team
AVR
AVR
LEBB
STAX

Team
OEH
AZW
OLSE
VS
JSMC
AVR
ASVO
ACDL

Team
RESC
ASVO
CSDY
VS
KAAG
KAAG
VAC
KAAG

Team
JSMC
NL
AZW
ACW
LYRA
VAC

AZW

Team
DEIN
OCAN
HAC
ACW
AVR
KAAG
KAAG
GENK

Team
PAC
HAC
ACG
ATLA
ATH
SMAC
OCAN
AVZK

Area Age
W 10
W 10
0 09
0 10

Area Age

Area Age

Area Age

<roc=s
[
N

=

12
Area Age

12
11
12
11
11
11
11

rooszoxs

Area Age

12
11
12

Result
9.70
9.71

10.44
10.77

Result

.39
.43
.54
.55
.65
.67
.99
.53

© 00 00 00 00 00 0O 0O

Result

.61
.63
.69
.73
.78
.85
.88
.96

00 0O 0O 0O 00 00 0O @O

Result

.65
.93
.97
.99
.01
.09
.34
.55

© © © © 00 00 0 0

Result

.82
.98
.98
.99
.15
.21
.28
.31

© © © © 00 00 0 0

Result

.09
.12
.19
.21
.23
.34
.37
.45

© O ©O© OO OO



Heat : 6

Rank ID

6226
6550
7995
6624
6549
6618
5762
7533
Heat : 7

Rank ID

7531
5843
5763
7405
5823
6225
5935
7630
Heat : 8

Rank ID

7469
7148
5856
6025
7992
6244
6491
Heat : 9

Rank ID

6421
5844
6017
6295
5761
6721
5862
Heat : 10
Rank ID

6393
7406
6738
6335
9972
5917
6111
6720
Heat : 11
Rank ID

5847
5760
6109
7530
6403
6254
5860
7689

O~NO O~ WNBE N~No ok~ wWwNPRE ~NOoO b~ wWNRE ONO OIS WNBE ONO OIS WN PR

O~NO UL WNBE

Name

SPEELEVELD LAURA
SARA ROGGEMAN
BOURY ANAILLE
CREEMERS LOLA
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
PEYTCHEV HELENA
PRAET AXELLE
M'KADEM MAHERA

Name

COLLIER CELIA

DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
TEIRLYNCK AZRA

RONVEAUX VALENTINE

CUYVERS FLOOR

AMEZ NOOR

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-M ACME
HUYGENS CLOE

Name

COLLARD ERINE
VANLANGENAKER CHARLOT RCT
DE SMET SISKA

BAETSLE MANON

HENNEAU SARAH

BUSSCHAERT BERIT
D'HAEYERE KATO

Name

WOUTERS IMER
BRUNEEL LIENE
SILVERANS JANE
MAHY FELINE
FAVOREEL THAIS
HUYCK TIMEA

VAN PARYS JUSTINE

Name

BAUWENS TINE
DERYCKE MILLA
LOGGHE MARTHE
STEVENS MONA

KROON MEIKE
SPREUTELS MIRTHE
DECAESTEKER MARTHE
HUYCK LARISSA

Name

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
DECROOS LISE

SNAET LIZE

DEFOSSE LOLA
DEMEESTER ELINE
VRANKEN BIRTHE

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
DEMETS PAULINE

Team
AZW
AVLO
O0SGA
VAC
RIEM
DAC
STAX
O0SGA

Team
O0SGA
AVR
STAX
OCAN
VMOL
AZW

RESC

Team
ARCH

ACME
KAAG
OSGA
AZW

ACME

Team
LYRA
AVR
EA
STAX
STAX
ACDL
DEIN

Team
VS
OCAN
HAC
STAX
NED
VAC
KAAG
ACDL

Team
DEIN
STAX
KAAG
OSGA
MACW
ATLA
DEIN
ATH

Area Age
W 12
0 11
12
12
12
12
11
11

o<<o<L<

Area Age
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12

o =

o=z>r

Area Age

Area Age

Area Age

Area Age

Result
8.95
.12
.24
.27
.28
.35
.51
.75

© ©O© O OO oo

Result

.25
.31
.36
.43
.55
.59
.60
.60

© ©O© O OO OO

Result

.64
.90
.42
.43
.50
.64
.81

© © © © © 0

Result

.53
.56
.59
.75
.78
.86
.95

© ©O© O © O OO

Result

.55
.86
.87
.92
.97
.99
.99
.63

© O OO OO

Result

10.03
10.10
10.12
10.33
10.40



Heat : 12
Rank ID

6236
5861
7586
6964
6299
6469
6542
6297
Heat : 13
Rank ID

6298
6391
6493
6293
6643
6334
6332
6294
Heat : 14
Rank ID

6156
6232
7476
6555
6357
7887

O~NOOTA~WNBE O~NOOTAWNBE

OO wWNRE

Name

BREYE RUNE

SERRE SOFIE

POZZA RACHELLE

DE VISCH HANNAH

VAN DOORSELAER SARA
VERCAIGNE METTE
PRAET JULIE
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN

Name

DE TROY NOA
BARBE LENE
COUSSEE MAXIME
DE GRAEVE MARTE
BUNTINX ANNA
VAN LAERE MARTE
GRUYAERT JOLIEN
DELBEKE MILA

Name

VAN HAUTE ARWEN

NOPPE ELOOSE

REGAERT ELISE
UYTTERHOEVEN AUDE

VAN DE WALLE ORPHELIE
DUCHEMIN MADELINE

60 meter Min Men , Time :11:15

Heat : 1

Rank ID

3716
4332
3900
4817
4449
5831
6186
3970
Heat : 2

Rank ID

5684
6026
4527
9971
4368
4602
4152
4353
Heat : 3

Rank ID

3819
9951
4628
4794
4520
3966
4285
5127

O~NO OO WNRE O~NO U WNE

O~NO O WNRE

Name

BEX FERHAN
VERMEULEN RENDEL
VANDAMME ZENO

VAN ISTERBEEK WOUT
BACARI ELIE
FLORKIN THOMAS
MEDAN MARKO
SERRANO MATTHIAS

Name

GIRARD AXEL

LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
VAN WEESEP NIELS
SPITS JASPER

MAAS BORIS*

DEKONINCK SIMON
BERBEN JOMME

Name

ROMSWINKEL NILS
DE WIT YOURI
COOPMAN GERALD
VERMEIR JOPPE

DE VRIESE JARON
VAN AERDE VIKTOR
CEULEMANS JITSE
SOENEN LLEYTON

Team
AZW
LOOI
ACLE
MACW
STAX
VMOL
AVLO
STAX

Team
STAX
OEH
AVR
STAX
STAX
STAX
AVR
STAX

Team
HAMM
AZW
OCAN
VAC
KAAG
OCAN

Team
LOOI
MACW
STAX
RIEM
ROBA
OCAN
RESC
KAAG

Team
O0SGA
CSDY
ASVO
PAC
OEH
GENK
HAC
AVKA

Team
HCO
NED
ACME
GENK
ASVO
KAAG
LYRA
AVR

Area
W 12
L 12
12
12
11
11
11
12

I_D; ooro=x=
D
P

Oso0oo0oo0o=<o0O
RPRrRRrRRRrRrRR
RPRNNNRRERDN

Area

12

11

Area
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

<oo=r

Area
12
12

11
11
11
12

>E=r<

Area
12

=

12
12
11
11
11
11

=E>r00rmMro

Age Result
9.16
9.41
9.88
10.04
10.13
10.14
10.48
13.27

Age Result
9.61
9.79
9.94
9.95
9.96
10.13
10.65
10.99

Age Result
9.45
9.49
9.66
9.77
9.96
10.42

Age Result

.78
.13
.15
.27
.34
.34
.53
.02

© 00 00 00 00 00 00~

Age Result

.36
.52
.53
.66
.84
.86
.97
.14

© 00 00 00 00 0 0 0

Age Result

.64
.72
.74
.83
.92
.04
.12
.19

© © © 00 00 0 0



Heat : 4
Rank ID
4959
4222
4510
5737
5944
4279
3647
3674
Heat : 5
Rank ID
5674
4521
4277
4644
4216
5719
6018
3939
Heat : 6
Rank ID
9970
4199
4375
5682
4379
4349
5623
5679
Heat : 7
Rank ID
3613
3968
4264
4802
3904
4256
4112
Heat : 8
Rank ID
5646
3798
4198
4298
4681
6019
3606
3678
Heat : 9
Rank ID
4325
4798
4252
3611
4257
5942
Heat : 10
Rank ID
1 4289
2 4614
3 4259
4 3725
5 4268

O~NO O~ WNBE N~No ok~ wWwNPRE O~NO UG~ WNE O~NO UG WNE O~NO O~ WNE

O~ wWNE

Name Team
DE CREMER HERVE ASVO
VINCK SYMEN AVLO
ROBBERECHT WOUT HAMM
LEQUEUX ROMAIN ACLE
MALICE NOAH ATH
ARNOUTS GLENN LYRA
CARMELIET RUBEN ALVA
SMET RUBEN ACW
Name Team
IKER LUCIEN CSDY
MARTENS ROBBE ASVO
VANNOBEL SENNE MACW
ROBIJNS FLOR LEBB
HERMENS BERT ATLA
BENARD QUENTIN EAH
BLONDIEAU NOAH 0SGA
BROECKAERT CEDRIC EA
Name Team
VAN DER HOLST RONIN NED
SPEELEVELD CEDRIC AZW
VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS VS
CARLIER ZACHARY 0SGA
SPAEY PIETER MACW
COENE THOR KAAG
COUSIN LUCA EAH
DERAMAIX KENZO 0SGA
Name Team
VERZEELE FELIX STAX
CHERLET ROBBE KAAG
VLASSENROOT THOMAS STAX
LOGIER WOUT MACW
PUTMAN FLORIS AVR
HEIRMAN BAVO STAX
MOENS KILIAN RIEM
Name Team
REGAERT SIMON OCAN
DECAESTEKER YNGWIE STAX
AMEZ THIJS AZW
VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNSTAX

VAN HEUGTEN SIEP KAAG
LABYE MACEO 0SGA
DAS JOBBE STAX
COCKHEYT JOERI RIEM
Name Team
VAN DUYSEN ROBBE KAAG
VAN ZEGBROECK LANCELOT MACW
BELIEN WINTER STAX
VANHEE ELIAS STAX
VAN BUGGENHOUT JANNES - STAX

DI SIPIO LEANDRO ACLE
Name Team
VERSCHUERE TIJS RCG
PEETERS TIM KAAG
VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE STAX
DHONT KOBE - 81 DEIN
VAN DER ZALM ARNAUD STAX

Area Age
0 11
0 12
0 11

11

12
A 11
0 12
0 11

Result

.04
.21
.22
.25
.32
.41
.51
.58

© O O OVOoooo

Result
9.16
9.16
9.17
9.38
9.42
9.46
9.52
9.93

9.60
9.65
9.76
9.89
9.93
9.95
0.03

Result

9.81
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.13
10.41
10.46
10.86

Result
9.06
9.79
9.99

10.17
10.64
11.06

Result
9.11
9.16
9.66
9.99

10.36



60m horden 0,84m Min Men , Time :12:17

Heat : 1
Rank ID
4598
5944
5684
9971
4449
4644
5852
Heat : 2
Rank ID
4222
4510
4277
5674
4279
6183
5582
3904
Heat : 3
Rank ID
6026
5848
4264
4112
4268
3899
6019
3806
Heat : 4
Rank ID
1 3819
2 5968
3 4259
4 4216
5 4257

O~NO O~ WNBE ~NO O~ WNERE

oO~NO O WNE

Name Team

DE MUYNCK BRAM ACME
MALICE NOAH ATH

GIRARD AXEL OSGA
VAN WEESEP NIELS PAC

BACARI ELIE ROBA
ROBIJNS FLOR LEBB
SIX GUILLAUME CSDY
Name Team

VINCK SYMEN AVLO
ROBBERECHT WOUT HAMM
VANNOBEL SENNE MACW
IKER LUCIEN CSDY
ARNOUTS GLENN LYRA
TAGHRET BADR RCAS
SIBOURG VALENTIN RESC
PUTMAN FLORIS AVR

Name Team

LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE CSDY
QUERTON THOMAS ACLE
VLASSENROOT THOMAS STAX
MOENS KILIAN RIEM
VAN DER ZALM ARNAUD STAX
VAN LAEKE MAURO STAX
LABYE MACEO O0SGA
DARGENT ARNAUD RCG

Name Team

ROMSWINKEL NILS HCO

LEPOUTRE EMILIEN ACLE
VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE STAX
HERMENS BERT ATLA

VAN BUGGENHOUT JANNES - STAX

150 meter Min V , Time :13:02

Heat : 1

Rank ID

6235
5866
5875
6394
7481
6515
Heat : 2

Rank ID

6108
6488
7469
6027
6422
5857
Heat : 3

Rank ID

7485
7825
6562
6037
6236
6014

OO, wWNPRE OO hsWNPRE

OO0 WNRE

Name Team
DESMET ELISA AZW
UDECHUKWU HILARY OLSE
DE NAEYER MARIE ZA
DE SMET CATO VS
VANHAMME CAROLINE JSMC
VANDER BEKEN AMBER ASVO
Name Team
BONNE AMELIE KAAG
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA ASVO
COLLARD ERINE ARCH
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE KAAG
WOUTERS MIRTHE LYRA
VAN PARYS LOUISE DEIN
Name Team
DEREUX EMMY JSMC
PONTARA LISA RESC
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE VS
BAUWENS KATO ACW
BREYE RUNE AZW
VAES FRAN EA

Area Age
0 12

12

12

VvV 12
0 12
12

Area Age
0 12
0 11
w 11
12
A 11
12
11
w 11

Area Age
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11

[cNeoNoNe

O

Area Age

12
11
11
11

oro

Area Age
12
12
12
12
12
12

oo XrXr=

O

Area Age

12
12
12
12

o X>»Oo

Area Age
12
12
12
12
12
12

O =00

Result
10.02
10.49
10.75
11.10
11.31
12.20
12.72

Result
11.40
11.53
12.08
12.20
12.41
12.62
12.64
12.71

Result
11.54
11.88
12.93
13.42
13.80
14.01
14.18
14.90

Result
11.41
12.61
12.64
13.84
15.30

Result
20.23
20.27
21.04
21.05
21.21
21.23

Result
21.04
21.33
21.48
21.62
21.88
22.04

Result
21.29
21.43
21.58
21.93
22.01
22.33



Heat : 4

Rank ID

5916
9953
5909
6028
6876
6421
Heat : 5

Rank ID

6708
7408
6524
7995
6023
5856
Heat : 6

Rank ID

6780
6232
6107
6604
5861
6157
Heat : 7

Rank ID

7531
5974
6549
6359
6165
5844
Heat : 8

Rank ID

5842
5843
5808
5920
7630
5763
Heat : 9

Rank ID

6750
7475
5772
6803
5935
6025
Heat : 10
Rank ID

6298
5761
6017
6391
7992
7533
Heat : 11
Rank ID

9959
5797
6225
7566
9957
6469

OO0 WNE OOk, WNPRE OO WNRE OO0 wWNE OO~ WNERE OO wWNPRE O wWNRE

O wNERE

Name

VAN HOYDONCK EVY
DE BLAAUW BRITT
CHOVAU MIRTE
GINTERTAELLE JILL
DE PUYDT LIEZE
WOUTERS IMER

Name

FRERE ELISE
MVE-OBIANG MIA
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
BOURY ANAILLE
DANNEEL ELISA

DE SMET SISKA

Name

SONNEVILLE AMELIE
NOPPE ELOOSE
VANDER MOTTEN MEREL
VERSTREPEN MARTE
SERRE SOFIE
VERHAVERT AMELIE

Name

COLLIER CELIA
TEMMERMAN ADELINE
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
DIOUF LOUISE
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
BRUNEEL LIENE

Name

LOUAGIE LORE

DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
DE FOER MARIT

LINGIER TRUI

HUYGENS CLOE

TEIRLYNCK AZRA

Name

LAGAEYSSE MIEK

PONLOT CELIA

LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-M ACME
BAETSLE MANON

Name

DE TROY NOA
FAVOREEL THAIS
SILVERANS JANE
BARBE LENE
HENNEAU SARAH
M'KADEM MAHERA

Name

DE DEUGD NOORTJE

GENDARME XANA

AMEZ NOOR

CORNEZ MARINE

VAN DEN KLUNDERT AMBER NED
VERCAIGNE METTE

Team
VAC
NL
VAC
KAAG
ATLA
LYRA

Team
ACG
OCAN
ASVO
O0SGA
HCO
ACME

Team
KAAG
AZW
KAAG
GENK
LOOI
HAMM

Team
OSGA
AVR
RIEM
KAAG
DEIN
AVR

Team
AVR
AVR
ACW
HCO
RESC
STAX

Team
RIEM
OCAN
DUFF
HAC

KAAG

Team
STAX
STAX
EA
OEH
OSGA
OSGA

Team
NED
AVZK
AZW
USBW

VMOL

Area
v 11

Vv 12
011
L 11
A 11

Area

A 11
W 12
12

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Result
21.68
21.88
21.96
22 .17
23.18
23.21

Result
21.95
22.00
22 .50
22.81
22.88
23.20

Result
22.61
22.80
22.86
22.89
22.93
23.54

Result
22.34
22.39
22 .68
23.19
23.32
23.90

Result
21.50
22.64
22.94
23.01
23.14
23.23

Result
22.17
22.93
22.93
23.38
23.52
23.67

Result
23.57
23.80
23.88
24 .17
24.21
25.07

Result
22.99
23.35
23.66
24.74
24,98
26.34



Heat : 12
Rank ID
6319
9950
6721
6491
6738
6720
Heat : 13
Rank ID
6156
7423
7039
6643
6111
7530
Heat : 14
Rank ID
7148
6246
6624
6366
5862
6555
Heat : 15
Rank ID
9960
6550
5823
6136
7586
6542
Heat : 16
Rank ID
1 7405
2 6109
3 6293
4 6295
5 6332
Heat : 17
Rank ID
1 7683
2 6244
3 7476
4 5762
5 6254
Heat : 18
Rank ID
1 6335
2 7406
3 7887
4 6964
Heat : 19
Rank ID
1 7543
2 6493
3 6334
4 6403

O WNE OO wWNPRE OO WNPRE

O wWNERE

Name

JACOBS MARA
MERTENS TESSA
HUYCK TIMEA
D'HAEYERE KATO
LOGGHE MARTHE
HUYCK LARISSA

Name

VAN HAUTE ARWEN
JEANPIERRE LISA
RINGOIR MARIE
BUNTINX ANNA
DECAESTEKER MARTHE
DEFOSSE LOLA

Name

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOT RCT
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
CREEMERS LOLA

RAMAKERS MARGO

VAN PARYS JUSTINE
UYTTERHOEVEN AUDE

Name

VAN DEN MAEGDENBERGH B NED
SARA ROGGEMAN

CUYVERS FLOOR

DE TROYER LISA

POZZA RACHELLE

PRAET JULIE

Name

RONVEAUX VALENTINE
SNAET LIZE

DE GRAEVE MARTE
MAHY FELINE
GRUYAERT JOLIEN

Name

KEDZIERSKI EVA
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
REGAERT ELISE
PRAET AXELLE
VRANKEN BIRTHE

Name

STEVENS MONA
DERYCKE MILLA
DUCHEMIN MADELINE
DE VISCH HANNAH

Name

CHAPAUX MARIE
COUSSEE MAXIME
VAN LAERE MARTE
DEMEESTER ELINE

Team
LYRA
NED
ACDL
ACME
HAC
ACDL

Team
HAMM
SMAC
VAC
STAX
KAAG
OSGA

Team

AZW
VAC
VAC
DEIN
VAC

Team

AVLO
VMOL
ACDL
ACLE
AVLO

Team
OCAN
KAAG
STAX
STAX
AVR

Team
CSDY
AZW
OCAN
STAX
ATLA

Team
STAX
OCAN
OCAN
MACW

Team
ATH
AVR
STAX
MACW

Area

0 11
A1l
0 11

12
011

Area
11
11
12
11
11

=000

Area
11
W 11
12
0 11
L 12

Area
0 11
11
11
W 12

Area

12
W 11
0 12
W 12

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Result
23.55
23.98
24.13
24.24
25.67
26.56

Result
22.84
23.11
23.70
24.10
24 .86
26.10

Result
21.36
22.58
22.65
23.90
24.80
25.10

Result
22.73
23.18
24.06
24.65
25.31
26.76

Result
23.46
24.93
25.09
25.57
25.61

Result
22.16
23.40
23.89
24.29
24.53

Result
24.73
24.98
25.98
26.29

Result
22.35
24.50
25.62
25.66-



kogelstoten 2,000kg Min V , Time :11:06

Flight
Rank I

OCoO~NOOTA~WNBE

OO, DEDRADOWOWWOWWOWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNMNNNNRERERRPERPEPRPRRERER
RPOOWONOUIAWNRPOOONOOURARWNRPROOONOODURARWNRPROOONOURWNRPROOO~NOUDMWNREO

1
D
9973
6689
6028
7148
5847
7476
6528
9972
6254
7992
5797
7531
6037
7630
5808
6108
7586
6225
5935
6198
5909
7481
7485
7825
6708
7533
5917
5857
7475
6393
6539
6156
6366
6562
7408
6244
5860
5763
6111
5823
6298
7406
6491
7405
7423
6403
6964
5856
6297
5761
5760
7689
6335
7530
6493
6391
9960
6334
5843
5844
7887

Name

BRUIL HAGAR

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
GINTERTAELLE JILL
VANLANGENAKER CHARLOT RCT
VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
REGAERT ELISE
VANDEWALLE FEBE
KROON MEIKE
VRANKEN BIRTHE
HENNEAU SARAH
GENDARME XANA
COLLIER CELIA
BAUWENS KATO
HUYGENS CLOE

DE FOER MARIT
BONNE AMELIE

POZZA RACHELLE
AMEZ NOOR
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-M ACME
LAUWERS IZA

CHOVAU MIRTE
VANHAMME CAROLINE
DEREUX EMMY
PONTARA LISA

FRERE ELISE
M'KADEM MAHERA
SPREUTELS MIRTHE
VAN PARYS LOUISE
PONLOT CELIA
BAUWENS TINE
HEYVAERT FLORE

VAN HAUTE ARWEN
RAMAKERS MARGO

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
MVE-OBIANG MIA
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
TEIRLYNCK AZRA
DECAESTEKER MARTHE
CUYVERS FLOOR

DE TROY NOA
DERYCKE MILLA
D'HAEYERE KATO
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
JEANPIERRE LISA
DEMEESTER ELINE

DE VISCH HANNAH

DE SMET SISKA
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN
FAVOREEL THAIS
DECROOS LISE
DEMETS PAULINE
STEVENS MONA
DEFOSSE LOLA
COUSSEE MAXIME
BARBE LENE

VAN DEN MAEGDENBERGH B NED
VAN LAERE MARTE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
BRUNEEL LIENE
DUCHEMIN MADELINE

Team

PAC
VOLH
KAAG

DEIN
OCAN
ASVO
PAC

ATLA
OSGA
AVZK
OSGA
ACW

RESC
ACW

KAAG
ACLE
AZW

HAC
VAC
JSMC
JSMC
RESC
ACG
O0SGA
VAC
DEIN
OCAN
VS
LEBB
HAMM
VAC
VS
OCAN
AZW
DEIN
STAX
KAAG
VMOL
STAX
OCAN
ACME
OCAN
SMAC
MACW
MACW
ACME
STAX
STAX
STAX
ATH
STAX
OSGA
AVR
OEH

STAX
AVR
AVR
OCAN

Area Age

o<OoOo

o oooo=s=s<= o OrO0o000== el eNeNeol o< <zZo=x [oNe] o

=0

12
11
11
12
12
12

12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11

12
11
11
11

Result
12.10m

11.
10.
10.
10.
.79m
.68m
.04m
.34m
.34m
.29m
.25m
.24m
.08m
.08m
.97m
.72m
.71m
.59m
.56m
.54m
L47m
.45m
.42m
.41m
.25m
.04m
.98m
.97m
.95m
.94m
.93m
.79m
.75m
.62m
.51m
.50m
.40m
.35m
.28m
.27m
.21m
.11m
.00m
.84m
.80m
.72m
.69m
.66m
.44m
.29m
.14m
.10m
.02m
.02m
.94m
.86m
.76m
.39m
.36m
.15m

ARAPARADMNMOOOUGOOOOOOUOOUITODODODNDDODODODDDOODO0DOOOONNNNNNNSNSNSNN~NO00O0O00O0 0 O©O©

32m
90m
O3m
02m



kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup V , Time :13:17

Flight : 1

Rank ID Name Team Area Age Result
1 5075 D'HAEYER COLINE ATH 10 7.18m
2 3997 BOONE YELENA KAAG 0 10 7.11m
3 3304 BAETEN KAYLEIGH RIEM 0 10 6.43m
4 3324 VAN HAUTE ROWAN HAMM 0 10 6.16m
5 3161 HEYMANS HANNELORE LEBB 0 10 6.16m
6 4277 DE MULDER KAAT ACG 0 10 6.13m
7 3776 BASTIL MARGAUX ASVO 0 10 6.10m
8 4052 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA AVZK A 10 5.92m
9 3433 VRANKEN LAURE ATLA L 10 5.79m
10 4051 LOGIER FIEN MACW W 09 5.57m
11 5076 DEMETS ELODIE ATH 09 5.54m
12 4055 PICTOEL MIRTHE TACT L 09 5.50m
13 5050 FLORKIN VICTORIA OCAN 10 5.49m
14 4181 HOUBRIGTS JILL ACA L 09 5.46m
15 2953 LABEEUW RENEE AVR W 10 5.37m
16 3163 HEYVAERT NONA LEBB 0 10 5.33m
17 3874 DE MUYNCK FIEN ACME 0 10 5.29m
18 3412 MOERMAN FENNE AZW W 10 5.28m
19 2952 CHAM GAELLE AVR W 10 5.28m
20 3396 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA AZW W 09 5.05m
21 3418 BRISSON ESTHER AZW W 10 4.99m
22 3472 TROTTEYN ANNIKA STAX 0 10 4.92m
23 4872 DARTE EVA OCAN 10 4.85m
24 3588 SPITS FE OEH VvV 09 4.76m
25 3624 DE WETTINCK NOA STAX 0 09 4.73m
26 3630 VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE STAX 0 09 4.69m
27 9964 ORIANE COLLARD ARCH 4.63m
28 3601 DEMEESTER LORE MACW W 09 4.62m
29 3586 SEGHERS LOTTE OEH vV 10 4.62m
30 3320 MOUTON HEIKE HAMM 0 10 4.61m
31 4878 VANHAMME SARAH JSMC 09 4.60m
32 4807 MVE OBIANG CLEA OCAN 09 4.55m
33 3333 CHRISTIAENS FLO DEIN 0 10 4.53m
34 3416 GOOSEN YANA AZW W 10 4.52m
35 4110 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE KAAG 0 09 4.48m
36 3160 HENDRICKX ZINA LEBB 0 09 4.40m
37 4580 FONTEYNE ROSALIE MACW W 10 4.39m
38 3623 DE RIDDER HANNE STAX 0 09 4.24m
39 4808 DERYCKE LOU OCAN 09 4.23m
40 2951 STRAGIER JOKE AVR W 09 4.20m
41 3321 ROBBERECHT HANNE HAMM 0 10 4.12m
42 3094 SAMOY MARITH AVR W 10 4.03m
43 3767 DE VRIESE TESS ASVO 0 09 3.84m
44 3165 MUYSHONDT EMMA LEBB 0 09 3.83m
45 3312 MOENS KIARA RIEM 0 09 3.70m
46 3468 AREFI LARA STAX 0 10 3.50m



60m horden 0,914m Cad Men , Time :14:43

Heat : 1
Rank ID
1216
921
591
1348
362
9954
272
671
Heat : 2
Rank ID
Info

Ok wWNRE

218
454
1349
449
794
275
758
94
Heat : 3
Rank ID
358
904
556
3734
1343
95
4565
Heat : 4
Rank ID
905
1364
1277
262
263
1279
1398
1564

~No o~ WNRE O~NO UL WNRE

~N~No o~ WNRE

60m horden 0,914m Sch Men , Time

Heat : 1

Rank ID

2200
9994
2055
3066
9993
3000
2210
Heat : 2

Rank ID

2494
3021
2008
2256
2623
2364
2791

~N~No o~ WNRE

~N~No o~ WNRE

Name

LOHOUES NATHAN
GAYSE BRENT
VERNIERS THIBEAU
CHAPAUX ANTOINE
VANDENBROUCKE HENRI
VERSLUIJS SAM
SPRANGERS LIAM
VELLEMAN TOM

Name

GILSON PIOTR
WANZEELE LENNART
MAZEBO FLORENT
MATON ANDREAS
SERRE RUBEN

VAN DER STRICHT MATHIAS KAAG
ESSIEN INI-OBONG-MATTHEWKAAG

VAN DE WALLE MILAN

Name

LEJEUNE JENS

DE CREMER ARNAUD
NEUVILLE PEPIJN
DEPUYDT PATRICK
DEBACKER MAXIME

VAN DE WALLE MATHIS
VAN DE VREKEN LUC

Name

MASUDI JAYDA
VANMARSENILLE TOM
SLEEWAEGEN JEROME
HERBOTS CASPER
RANGAN GIACINTO
BEYAERT CORENTIN
VIAENE LOUIS
LEPOUTRE LOUIS

Name

KESTELOOT NIELS
RAAP RAFAEL
VANLIERDE JORG
ROBERT GILLES
SPILJARD DAAN
MAGGIOLINI LUCA
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN

Name

COPPIETERS EVERT
MAZEBO SIMON
HAVERBEKE DRIES
LAVERGE JEROM
WYNANT MAARTEN
VERA ROBBIE

VAN DAMME ROBIN

:14:45

Team
CRAC
AVR
AVLO
ATH
AZW
NED
KAAG
EA

Team

ACME
KAAG
ATH
AVMO
DAC

DEIN

Team
FLAC
ASVO
ASVO
ZA
O0SGA
DEIN
AVKA

Team
BVAC
FCHA
RESC
STAX
STAX
RESC
ACLE
ACLE

Team
KKS
PAC
DEIN
HF
PAC
CSDY
DEIN

Team
EA
ATH
STAX
AZW
EA
RCG
KAAG

Area Age Result
13 8.95
W 13 8.99
0 14 9.35
14 9.51
W 14 9.69
11.46
0 14 DIS
0 14 DIS
Area Age Result
0 14 9.77
0 14 10.13
13 10.29
W 13 10.39
VvV 13 10.55
0 13 10.56
0 13 11.02
0 13 11.05
Area Age Result
W 14 10.37
0 13 10.43
0 13 10.82
0 51 Mas 11.33
14 11.41
0 13 11.51
A 51 Mas 11.82
Area Age Result
A 14 9.62
14 10.80
14 11.05
0 13 11.69
0 13 11.73
13 11.82
14 11.93
13 DIS
Area Age Result
W 16 8.26
8.34
0 16 8.36
15 8.61
8.64
15 8.74
0 16 9.33
Area Age Result
0 16 8.76
15 8.84
0 15 8.85
W 16 8.87
0 16 9.00
0 15 9.01
0 16 9.03



Heat : 3

Rank ID

2489
9996
2331
2606
3054
2350
Heat : 4

Rank ID

2042
3273
2238
3010
2046
9919
3282

O~ wWNERE

~N~No oh~hwWNRE

Name Team
BALLINCKX BEREND DEIN
VAN DER HOLST WESLEY PAC
MAMPUYS CEDRIC AVKA
LAHAYE SIMON KKS
RIGA HADRIEN HUY
DESCHEPPER YORAN MACW
Name Team
BAL JAAN ACBR
VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLA MOHA

VAN DE SANDE TIBO 0B
DEFOSSE ARNO 0SGA
VAN HERCK BRENT VMOL
VAN HASSEL BOS NED

FLORES LOPEZ RICHARD BRY CSDY

60 meter Cad Men , Time :16:01

Heat : 1
Rank ID

7
215
982
453
9983
459
541
905
Heat : 2
Rank ID
9987
1347
1702
1216
9898
802
756
566
Heat : 3
Rank ID
900
668
9988
371
362
443
1406
1348
Heat : 4
Rank ID
1627
9897
1692
439
310
9921
66
1613

~N~No ok~ WNRE O~NO U WNE O~NO UL WNRE

O~NO UL WNPRE

Name Team
BELIEN WOLF STAX
SEGERS DANIEL EA
BAELE JENS ACME
BAMFO RICHARD** KAAG
EMANUELSON ISIAH PAC
BUFFEL SIMON RCG
VANCOETSEM ARNE KAAG
MASUDI JAYDA BVAC
Name Team
DERKSEN ROGIER PAC
LEQUEUX BRYAN ATH
CHIROUX GAETAN USBwW
LOHOUES NATHAN CRAC
ROOSEN SVEN NED
VERSAVEL SIMON FLAC
GOOSSENS PAUL KAAG
MASURE SIEMEN SPBO
Name Team
NULENS YARI ATLA
CORNELIS RUBEN EA
BAIDSJOE ISHAN PAC
VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT FLAC
VANDENBROUCKE HENRI AZW
TEUGELS SEBASTIEN VAC
BACHUL STEFAN CRAC
CHAPAUX ANTOINE ATH
Name Team
CEUPPENS HUGO RCB
VAN DER LUGT DAVID NED
EL MOUTAANI ZAKARIA DACM
VERSTRAETE SVEN AVR
TAMBA GABRIEL AVKA
VAN DEN BROEK MENNO NED
HOREMANS SEPPE VMOL
EMMERECHTS ROBIN RESC

Area Age
0 16

A 16
W 16

15
W 15

Area Age
A 15
15
W 16
15
A 15

15

Area Age
14
14
14
14

[cNoNoNe)

14
14
14

> 0O

Area Age

14
14
13

W 13
0 14
A 14

Area Age
L 14
0 14

14
14
14
13
14

<=z=

Area Age
14

13
W 13
A 13

A 13
13

Result
9.07
9.29
9.53
9.62

10.07
10.17

Result
8.25
8.69
9.39

10.59
10.60
11.03
11.53

Result
7.36
.36
.46
.48
.56
.61
.70
.96

NN NN NN

Result

.73
.78
.85
.86
.91
.95
.95
.97

N NN NN NN

Result
7.70
7.85

.00

.01

.03

.07

.25

DNS

00 00 CO 0

Result

.88
.22
.25
.26
.30
.36
.38
.44

00 00 CO 00 00 00 00 ~



Heat : 5
Rank ID
758
256
981
917
87
556
1330
1349
Heat : 6
Rank ID
9899
1626
9975
847
9894
1532
101
297
Heat : 7
Rank ID
1682
265
874
126
39
422
486
259
Heat : 8
Rank ID
212
9954
161
9886
82
419
1343
Heat : 9
Rank ID
9003
581
778
867
1540
1552
Heat : 10
Rank ID
1705
58
1332
282
211
80

~N~NOoO Oh WNRE O~NO U WN B OO wWNE ~NO O~ WNBE

O~ wWNERE

OO~ wWNBRE

Name

ESSIEN INI-OBONG-MATTHEWKAAG

DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL
BAELE JARNE
CLAESSENS BRAM

DE GROOTE FERRE
NEUVILLE PEPIJN
LEONARD MAXIME
MAZEBO FLORENT

Name

DE SCHRIJVER STEN
BRACKE TOUFAN
BURGERS LUCAS
VERSTREPEN DAAN
DEN HOLLANDER TIMO
DEGLIN MATHIEU
KALU OKOMA PRINCE*
GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS

Name

DAUMERIE DYLAN
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
COLIGNON TIM
VANHOUCKE STAN
CEULEMANS VINCENT
JACOBS JARI
DENOLF LEVI
VERSTAPPE WOUTER

Name

DE MAERE LARS
VERSLUIJS SAM
CLAUS IWEIN
BYTEBIER MAXIME
STANDAERT BRECHT
ARNOUTS NICK
DEBACKER MAXIME

Name

ABEL THADOTTEE
VAN SNICK CLOVIS
TIMMERMAN BEAU
DECOSTER ERBEN
VANCOLEN PIERRE
DI SIPIO LORIS

Name

LEROY AURELIEN
NONNEMAN JARNE
DECEUNINCK GUILLAUME
WILDEMEERSCH THIJS
DE ZWAEF TIMON

VAN BOCKSTAELE SIMON

Team

AVR

ACME
LYRA
DEIN
ASVO
CSDY
ATH

Team
NED
RCB
NED
LYRA
NED
HUY
OLSE
ACME

Team
ATH
STAX
VAC
FLAC
AVZK
LYRA
VS
STAX

Team
EA
NED
AVMO
NA
DEIN
LYRA
O0SGA

Team
RESC
ASVO
HALE
HALE
CSDY
ACLE

Team
OSGA
HALE
CSDY
ACBR
EA
DEIN

Area Age
0 13
W 14
0 13
A 14
0 13
0 13
14
13

Area Age

14

0 14
A 14
14

Area Age

13
13

Area Age
13

13
14
13
13

oo>»

Result
7.96
7.98

.02

.10

.56

.60

.61

DIS

00 00 CO O

Result
.13
.18
.31
.31
.52
.57
DIS
DIS

00 CO 00 00 00 O

Result

.89
.35
.49
.51
.54
.65
.87
.02

© 00 00 00 00 00 00~

Result

.51
.66
.73
.75
.00
.02
.04

© © © 00 00 00

Result

.07
.94
.19
.31
.50
.13

S O © © 0o

Result

.39
.91
.99
.00
.02
.33

© © © 0



60 meter Sch V , Time :16:24

Heat : 1

Rank ID Name Team
1 2729 DEROOST FREA DAC
2 2320 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME
3 9930 VAN GORHUM CHARLIE NED
4 3091 COQUYT JUSTINE RCG
5 2566 KEGELS HANNE VAC
6 2773 HOUBEN ANOUCK DCLA
7 3373 HEYMANS SHANNA USBW
8 2426 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT RAM

Heat : 2

Rank ID Name Team
1 2645 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE KAAG
2 2568 VAN PETEGEM KELLY STAX
3 2392 CRAEMERS LOUISE DCLA
4 3536 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA MOHA
5 2636 GEUNS AMELIE ATLA
6 2453 DE MEYER CAITLIN ZWAT
7 2302 VAN STOKKUM ELINE ACBR
8 9893 KUNTZ KIRSTEN NED

Heat : 3

Rank ID Name Team
1 2635 CLAEYS ELINE ATLA
2 9948 HUIJBEN NIDA NED
3 3192 CHARTIER CAMILLE CRAC
4 2876 STAELENS EMMA HAC
5 9942 VAN DER SLUIS JINKE NED
6 9896 CRANEN HANNAH NED
7 3605 SINTY SALOME FLEU
8 3520 DHEUR GERALDINE WS

Heat : 4

Rank ID Name Team
1 9884 VAN EIJCK SUZANNE NED
2 2740 BRESSELEERS LUNA STAX
3 2672 VERBIST FLORE BONH
4 2459 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE KAAG
5 2583 DE CLERCQ ALIX KAAG
6 2282 GILLIS LENE BONH
7 2293 LOOBUYCK ANNE HALE
8 3082 VAN DEN BRANDEN INNE ATAC

Heat : 5

Rank ID Name Team
1 9932 VAN ELZAKKER MERLE NED
2 2328 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE DEIN
3 3584 BRUNIN ADELINE USBW
4 3454 DEBISSCHOP PAULINE ATH
5 2833 BEELEN TINE VOLH
6 3527 HENRY MORGANE RESC
7 2943 AERTS EMMELINE ARAC

2442 VANHOOF LOES ATLA

Heat : 6

Rank ID Name Team
1 3226 MBOULOU PRODIGE-ANAIS CRAC
2 2677 DEMETTER TINE ASVO
3 2258 SMEULDERS SARAH STAX
4 9936 DERKSEN SOFIE NED
5 3191 BACHUL EWA CRAC
6 2606 BEELAERT ANNELIEN VS
7 2587 CUYPERS SIEN ARAC
8 2605 MEULEMANS KAAT ARAC

Area Age

V 16
0 16

0 15
VvV 16
VvV 15

16
A 16

Area Age

0 16
0 16
VvV 15

15
L 16
A 16
A 16

Area Age

L 15
16
W 16

16
15

Area Age

16
16
15
15
15
16
15

>O0X>»00>»O0

Area Age

0 15
16
15

0 15

16

15

16

r >

Area Age

16
0 16
0 16

16
15
16
16

> >0

Result

00 00 00 00 00 00 0O @O

.00
.06
.21
.27
.28
.29
.31
.56

Result

00 CO 00 00 00 CO OO O

.07
.21
.25
.27
.28
.35
.47
.48

Result

00 0O 00 00 00 CO OO O

11
.14
.20
.34
.35
.41
.51
.52

Result

00 00 0O 0O 00 00 0O OO

.17
.26
.31
.34
.36
.58
.69
77

Result

O © 00 0 00 00 00 0o

.34
.42
.51
.55
.57
.65
.02
IS

Result

© © © 0 00 00 00 0

.55
.55
.62
.73
.88
.08
.18
.30



Heat

7

Rank ID

Heat

O~NOOTAWNBE

3583
2403
3488
2562
2329
2475
3576
3604
8

Rank ID

Heat

O~NOOTA~WNBE

2629
2628
2446
3053
2755
9892
9895
3634
9

Rank ID

oO~NO O WNE

3524
2519
2859
3483
2353
2746
3568
9920

Name

Team

OUEDRAOGO JOSE - MYLIANE CRAC

SEGERS NATHALIE
URBAN CAMILLE
DUPONSELLE LISA
VAN PETEGEM ALANI
BAUWENS HUANG-DUO

FRANCKART CORENTINE

CLAMAR MAUD

Name

MARTELEUR SADE
MARTELEUR EFFO
DE BLANDER LAURA
LOWAGIE FIONA

DE GEYTER ELLEN
KIPPING EVA

SUDI SAUDA DANIELLA

EL OUAHMI SIRINE

Name

MEUGANG MEULA SIDOINE

RISKE LAURA
HERMANS SOFIE
PIENGEON VIOLAINE
TUYPENS EMMA

VAN WYNSBERGE JULIE
PENALVER GARCIA MONICA IAAC

SNELLEN SUZANNE

60 meter Sch Men , Time :17:14

Heat

1

Rank ID

Heat

O~NO UG WNE

2337
2238
2996
2702
9943
3012
2397
9887
2

Rank ID

OO, wWNPRE

Heat

2747
9994
726

2134
3291
3066

2265
3201

3

Rank ID

Noooh~hwWNRE

2083
2582
2140
2031
3021
2364
2210

Name

BRAS TUUR

VAN DE SANDE TIBO
COLLE FLORIAN
MUYLDERMANS YOREN
ORBONS LUC
CARLIER ARTHUR
DHONDT RUBEN
BIERINGS TOM

Name

GLORIE TRISTAN
RAAP RAFAEL
AMPOF KINGSLEY*
SAP ARTHUR

NOEL LEO

ROBERT GILLES
CHERLET WOUT
PIENGEON HADRIEN

Name

ROGGE ARNO

BODSON THIJS
DEPOORTERE DYLAN
MEESE MAARTEN
MAZEBO SIMON
VERA ROBBIE
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN

EA
MOHA
AVR
ACME
HAMM
HUY
HUY

Team
OLSE
OLSE
STAX
MACW
EA
NED
ESC
RESC

Team
CRAC
AZW
STAX
FLEU
RCG
DEIN

NED

Team
OEH
0B
CSDY
BONH
NED
OSGA
ACG
NED

Team
MACW
PAC
RCG
DEIN
USBW
HF
RCG
FLEU

Team
RCG
DAC
EA
ACW
ATH
RCG
DEIN

Area

15
0 16
16
16
15
15
15
16

oco=

Area
A 15
A 15
0 15
W 15
0 15

Area
15
W 15
0 16
15
0 16
0 15
16

Area

16

15

Area

16
15

15

Area
15
16
16
16
15
15
16

oo<Oo

[oNe]

Age Result

© © © 00 00 0 0

.78
.88
.90
.96
.98
.03
.14
.47

Age Result

Cad

© © © © © 00

1

.48
.55
.86
.08
.33
.44
.76
.28

Age Result

© © © © © 0 0 0

.52
.71
.86
.01
.06
.13
.20
.70

Age Result

7.
.32
.34
.35
.37
.37
.44
.84

N NN NN NN

23

Age Result

7.
.37
.46
.52
.53
7.

Cad

~N NN N

15

55

DIS
DIS

Age Result

N NN NN NN

.53
.55
.59
.63
.64
.68
.83



Heat

4

Rank ID

Heat

O~NOOTAWNBE

2413
2606
2356
2311
9924
9996
2433
3034
5

Rank ID

Heat

O~NOOTA~WNBE

2469
2324
2791
2363
2350
2284
9876
9877
6

Rank ID

O wWNE

Heat

2344
3367
3353
2759
3033
3190

3356
9875

7

Rank ID

~N~NOoO Oh WNRE

Heat

3036
9907
2179
2176
3375
2241
2430

2175

8

Rank ID

Heat

~N~NOoO O b~ WNRE

2700
2039
2331
2379
2248
3239
9923
9

Rank ID

O~ wWNERE

2465
3010
2615
2292
2316
3282

Name
MASURE MICHEL
LAHAYE SIMON

DE BAERDEMAEKER HARIZ-0 ACME

LAGAST KAREL
SYNNARGIO IGNATIA
VAN DER HOLST WESLEY
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
DUJARDIN LOUIS

Name

DE BUNDEL CIEL
D'HOEDT SEVERIJN

VAN DAMME ROBIN

BLOT HARALD
DESCHEPPER YORAN
JACOBS JOLAN

VAN DUIJVENBODE GIJS
VAN DER TOINE BOS

Name

DE SUTTER BRENTON
DONEUX ANTOINE
SALVERIUS MEHDI
DERYCKE ANDREAS
DUJARDIN QUENTIN
MALICE SACHA

BEN ABDESLAM YASSINE
HEIJNEN RUBEN

Name

GOUVERNEUR FRANAOIS
DE VRIES JORIC
VERSTAPPE BRAM

DE BLANDER VICTOR
MAROYE ANTOINE
DIERYCK GILLES
WARMOES RUBEN

DE BAETS RUBEN

Name

SNACKAERT MICHIEL
PRAET STIJN

MAMPUYS CEDRIC
DEHERTOGH ARNE
VANDER STEENE JOPPE
IZCI SALIH

VYRON SARIDIN

Name

SCHREURS RUBEN - 21
DEFOSSE ARNO

DE NEVE GILLES

DE GRAEVE SVEN

DE COENE STEFAN

FLORES LOPEZ RICHARD BRY

Team
SPBO
KKS

KAAG
NED
PAC
ASVO
USTA

Team
RIEM
ACME
KAAG
RCG
MACW
LYRA
NED
NED

Team
VS
FCHA
RESC
AZW
USTA
ATH
DACM
NED

Team
TAAC
NED
STAX
STAX
RESC
FLAC
0B
STAX

Team
VAC
RIEM
AVKA
SPBO
AZW
RCAS
NED

Team
HAC
O0SGA
HALE
AVR
MACW
CSDY

Area
A 16
W 16
0 15
0 15

Area
0 15
15
15
W 15
15
16
16

Area
16

Age Result

7.
.63
.66
.72
.73
7
.81
.89

N NN NN NN

59

Age Result

e e JENIENIENIENIENIEN]

.47
.48
.72
.78
.82
.83
.07
.33

Age Result

~

.64

7.69

0 00~

.92
.96
.14
.16

DIS
DIS

Age Result

o N« IENIENIENIENIENIEN|

.73
.75
.78
.89
.98
.99



Heat : 10
Rank ID

2045
2489
3225
2066
2244
2699

O~ wWNERE

Name

VAN STOKKUM ARNO
BALLINCKX BEREND
L 'HEUREUX ROBIN
BALLY ALEXANDER
BUSSCHAERT BARTEL
CNEUT THOMAS

300 meter Cad Men , Time :19:05

Heat : 1
Rank ID
17
2 1217
3 591
4 272
Heat : 2
Rank ID
541
720
1417
256
81
Heat : 3
Rank ID
215
9898
802
226
1347
Heat : 4
Rank ID
1216
444
9983
218
9921
448
Heat : 5
Rank ID
982
9987
317
1383
371
566
Heat : 6
Rank ID
66
1358
993
847
904
39
Heat : 7
Rank ID
94
1627
1626
87
1279

OO0 WNE OO, WNERE OO wWNPRE g~ wN PR abrwNPE

abwnN R

Name

BELIEN WOLF
DEHOUT FLORAN
VERNIERS THIBEAU
SPRANGERS LIAM

Name

VANCOETSEM ARNE

DE NEEF MILAN
BONVIN-DRAPS VINCENT
DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL
DOOM ELIAS

Name

SEGERS DANIEL
ROOSEN SVEN
VERSAVEL SIMON
VAN AERDE JOREN
LEQUEUX BRYAN

Name

LOHOUES NATHAN

DE SCHRYVER CHRISTOPHE
EMANUELSON ISIAH
GILSON PIOTR

VAN DEN BROEK MENNO
SOETENS BRENT

Name

BAELE JENS

DERKSEN ROGIER
DECLERCK THORBEN
DEMEY MATHIS
VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT
MASURE SIEMEN

Name

HOREMANS SEPPE
DUBOIS CYRIL

EL MORABITI ELIAS
VERSTREPEN DAAN
DE CREMER ARNAUD
CEULEMANS VINCENT

Name

VAN DE WALLE MILAN
CEUPPENS HUGO
BRACKE TOUFAN

DE GROOTE FERRE
BEYAERT CORENTIN

Team
ACBR
DEIN
FCHA
SGOL
AZW
AVR

Team
STAX
CRAC
AVLO
KAAG

Team
KAAG
ROBA
TAAC
AVR
AVR

Team
EA
NED
FLAC
KAAG
ATH

Team
CRAC
VAC
PAC
ACME
NED
LAT

Team
ACME
PAC
AVKA
CSDhY
FLAC
SPBO

Team
VMOL
USTA
BVAC
LYRA
ASVO
AVZK

Team
DEIN
RCB
RCB
DEIN
RESC

Area Age
A 16
0 16
15
16
15
15

==>r

Area Age
0 14
14
0 14
0 14

Area Age
0 14
vV 14
14
W 14
w 14

Area Age
0 14

W 13
0 14
14

Area Age

13
VvV 14

Area Age

14
A 14
Area Age

14
14
14
13
13

>0 >>

Area Age

14
14

13

Cad

Result
7.82
7.82

.14

.16

.34

.82

00 0 0

Result
37.51
37.92
39.18
39.89

Result
38.88
39.50
39.60
39.61
39.92

Result
36.59
39.61
40.61
41.06
42.89

Result
39.79
39.92
40.61
42 .59
43.16
43.34

Result
40.43
41.14
41.44
41.89
42.71
44 .14

Result
41.30
42 .09
42 .78
42 .83
43.34
44 .45

Result
43.71
43.97
44,02
45.83
47 .09



Heat : 8
Rank ID
1360
969
9990
799
530
95
Heat : 9
Rank ID
9988
674
9897
1692
1398
486
Heat : 10
Rank ID
1532
212
9899
297
290
1564
Heat : 11
Rank ID
9975
131
1330
9955
1552
9894
Heat : 12
Rank ID
556
265
422
445
263
1540
Heat : 13
Rank ID
1 1277
2 217
3 646
4 89
5 1278
Heat : 14
Rank ID
1 100
2 1738
3 443
4 310
Heat : 15
Rank ID
1 9879
2 1406
3 887
4 1705
5 211

O WNE OOk, wWNRE OO WNPRE

abhwnN R

oOUuhhwWNERE

Name

DUBOIS TRISTAN

VAN DORPE JOREN
VERMEER IWAN
LAGAEYSSE WOUT
DEHERTOGH GERBEN
VAN DE WALLE MATHIS

Name

BAIDSJOE ISHAN

VAN ROY WOLF

VAN DER LUGT DAVID
EL MOUTAANI ZAKARIA
VIAENE LOUIS

DENOLF LEVI

Name

DEGLIN MATHIEU

DE MAERE LARS

DE SCHRIJVER STEN

GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT

LEPOUTRE LOUIS

Name

BURGERS LUCAS
VERDUYCKT JONAS
LEONARD MAXIME

DE DEUGD STAN

DI SIPIO LORIS

DEN HOLLANDER TIMO

Name

NEUVILLE PEPIJN
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
JACOBS JARI

DE SCHRYVER ALEXANDRE
RANGAN GIACINTO
VANCOLEN PIERRE

Name

SLEEWAEGEN JEROME
BINST JULIEN

DE CLERCQ ARNOU
DHONT ARNE
LIESSENS MILAN

Name

DOSSCHE XANDER
SIDALI AMIR
TEUGELS SEBASTIEN
TAMBA GABRIEL

Name

LAMERS MARVIN

BACHUL STEFAN

SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK RIEM
LEROY AURELIEN

DE ZWAEF TIMON

Team
USTA
ASVO
NED
RIEM
SPBO
DEIN

Team
PAC
EA
NED
DACM
ACLE
VS

Team
HUY
EA
NED
ACME
VITA
ACLE

Team
NED
AVLO
CSDY
NED
ACLE
NED

Team
ASVO
STAX
LYRA
VAC
STAX
CSDY

Team
RESC
EA
STAX
DEIN
RESC

Team
ACME
RCAS
VAC
AVKA

Team
NED
CRAC

OSGA
EA

Area
14
0 14

0 13
A 13
0 13

Area

13
14

Area
14

13

Area

0 13
14

13

Area
0 14

14
VvV 14
A 13

Area

13
0 14
13
0 13

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Result
41.70
43.09
43.87
44 .88
45.50
46.75

Result
40.96
42 .66
42 .97
44 .25
44 .64
45.48

Result
42 .36
43.83
43.94
44 .86
44,98
48.76

Result
45,22
45,76
47.41
49,83
56.52
DIS

Result
43.82
45.61
45,92
46.09
49.23
49.73

Result
44 .84
45.00
45,38
46.73
46.74

Result
41.17
41.57
42.82
43.74

Result
43.90
45,39
46.36
46.40
52.09



1000 meter Sen Men , Time :21:53

Heat

1

Rank ID

QOWO~NOOUOA~WNE

[

Heat

2704
1841
2293
1291
500

2623
6134
822

4368
9843

2

Rank ID

POOWoO~NOOUTA WNE

[y

Heat

115

3530
9010
3718
9844
1507
3726
1112
1317
1223
118

3

Rank ID

POOWoO~NOUTA,WNE

(WY

Heat

5377
3681
5766
9012
4735
4169
4740
4173
4645
9999
4141

4

Rank ID

O©WoOoO~NOOOA~WNE

[y
N R

5185
3833
3580
4091
3724
4089
9853
1690
2933
3984
5157
4935

Name

KAHIA JERUME

DE BACKER MANUEL*
VANHOUCKE YNGWIE
VANDERMESSEN LOUIS
VERSTRAATE WOUTER*
LEJEUNE BASTIEN
HSAINE JAWAD
ENTZMINGER NICOLAS
DE BOCK MAARTEN
HARMES ERWIN

Name

DE WAELE JARNE
NEEFS MARC
BUZAITON SAMIR
LAZOU MATHIEU
WIEGMAN FRANK

VAN ASSCHE MICHIEL
ALLEMEERSCH KLAAS
PIETERAERENS FILIP
VAN WINGHEM HANNES
TIERSEN JONAS

DE COCKER JEROEN

Name

VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM
SCHOONACKERS DIRK
PONTOIZEAU RODOLFE
STIENSTRA ALEX
GOETHALS JURGEN
DECLERCK PETER

DE SMET KRISTOF
MOENS DAVID
MARTENS FREDDY
TONG WING
ENGELBERT KURT

Name

VERNIERS STEVEN
BOSSU TJORVEN

VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY
VANDEVELDE DANY
VANDEVELDE HERMAN
DE BLANDER PETER
SMEETS HANS
ROTTIERS JORIS
BOUGARD CHRISTOPHE
LEYSEELE ERIK

HAES LUC
CORTVRINDT JOHAN

Team
CABW
ESAK
FLAC
CABW
KAAG
OCAN
CSF
RCB
RCG
NED

Team
STAX
DCLA
EA
KAAG
NED
VAC
FLAC
STAX
EA
FLAC
STAX

Team
VS
ACME
HAC
NED
ASVO
ABES
ACG
RIEM
ASVO
PAC
KKS

Team
RIEM
RCG
RIEM
STAX
ZA
STAX
NED
VAC
ATH
BEHO
RIEM
RAM

Area
26
A 19
W 22
14
0 18
22
40
17
0 36

Area

26
38
25
19
27
17

oszo00=z<

Area
0 39
0 51
W 42

0 43
A 50
0 40
0 36
0 38

W 50

<
N
©

>0 =
ol
w

Age

Age

Age

Age

Result
2:31.40
2:31.79
2:32.43

Cad 2:35.97
Jun 2:38.40
2:41.77
Mas 2:42.17
Jun 2:43.06
Mas 2:43.29
2:45.89
Result
Jun 2:44.97
Mas 2:45.06
2:46.50
Mas 2:46.88
Mas 2:47.89
2:49.21
Mas 2:51.68
2:52.78
2:57.74
3:03.62
Jun 3:05.96
Result
Mas 2:52.16
Mas 2:53.45
Mas 2:54.27
Mas 2:54.66
Mas 2:55.35
Mas 2:58.95
Mas 2:59.47
Mas 2:59.58
Mas 3:02.81
3:08.19
Mas 3:11.03
Result
Mas 2:58.04
Mas 3:04.86
Mas 3:05.76
Mas 3:07.41
Mas 3:09.66
Mas 3:11.35
Mas 3:11.58
3:16.21
3:22.95
Mas 3:23.87
Mas 3:27.28
Mas 3:28.34



1000 meter Sch V , Time :21:24

Heat

1

Rank ID

[y

RPOOWoO~NOOUA,WNE

2389
2454
2681
3388
3240
2588
2856
2450
3363
2808
3364

Name

DEKEYSER LYNN
BEGYN LENA
SCHELFHOUT FIEN
DESWAEF MATHILDE
MULS CAMILLE
DEKIEN SARAH
DELEU ILKE

DE BOOS ANNELIE
FASCIAUX LAURA
VERMEIREN MAAIKE
FASCIAUX ALICIA

Team
AVR
STAX
ASVO
RCB
RESC
MACW
FLAC
STAX
CABW
VOLH
CABW

Area Age

W
0
0

o=z =

15
15
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
15
15

Result
:06.
:09.
(11,
117.
117,
120.
124
124,
127.
131,
:39.

WWWWwwWwwwwwww

19
35
32
17
44
44

.23

38
53
76
97



